
 

     CONGREGATION SH’ARAY SHALOM 
VIRTUAL WORSHIP SCHEDULE 

Date Time Description 

Friday, July 17, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service  

Saturday, July 18, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, July 24, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, July 25, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, July 31, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, August 1, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, August 7, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service with Birthday 
Blessings 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, August 14, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, August 21, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, August 22, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, August 21, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, August 22, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

Friday, August 28, 2020 7:30pm Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, August 29, 2020 10:30am  Shabbat Morning Service & Torah Talk 

 


